INDUSTRIAL SERIES
• Up to 12,000W / 41,000
• BTU Ultra Low Light Infrared emitters and gold polished radiant
reflectors
• IP55 Weather protection for fully exposed environments
• Full heating power delivered within seconds
• Fully adjustable mounting brackets included
• Control systems for all applications—from simple stand-alone

LEARN MORE AT WWW.SOLAIRAHEATERS.COM
INDUSTRIAL COMMERCIAL
CERTIFIED TO
UL 2021
 CSA 22.2 No.46-13
CERTIFIED TO
UL 2021—Electric Air Heaters
CSA 22.2 No.46-13—Electric Air Heaters
KEY FEATURES
WATTS BTU's  VOLTS PHASES CONFIG. MODEL NO. LAMPS
TOTAL
AMPS
Specifier BOM
1125 3836 208 1 1X H1 SALPHA15240L1G     1 5.4 SALPHA15240L1G
1500 5115
120 1 1X H1 SALPHA15120G         1 12.5 SALPHA15120G
208 1 1X H1 SALPHA20240L1G     1 7.2 SALPHA20240L1G
240 1 1X H1 SALPHA15240L1G     1 6.3 SALPHA15240L1G
2000 6820
240 1 1X H1 SALPHA20240L1G     1 8.3 SALPHA20240L1G
277 1 1X H1 SALPHA20277G         1 7.2 SALPHA20277G
2250 7673
208 1 1X H2 SALPHA2-30240L1 [G | B]   2 10.8 SALPHA2-30240L1 [G | B]
208 1 2X H1 SALPHA15240L1G   2 10.8 SALPHA15240L1G (QTY 2), SALPHABRKTMM (QTY 1)
3000 10230
120 1 2X H1 SALPHA15120G         2 25.0 SALPHA15120L1G (QTY 2), SALPHABRKTMM (QTY 1)
208 1 1X H2 SALPHA2-40240L1G  2 14.4 SALPHA2-40240L1G
208 1 2X H1 SALPHA20240L1G     2 14.4 SALPHA20240L1G (QTY 2), SALPHABRKTMM (QTY 1)
240 1 1X H2 SALPHA2-30240L1 [G | B]   2 12.5 SALPHA2-30240L1 [G | B]
240 1 2X H1 SALPHA15240L1G     2 12.5 SALPHA15240L1G (QTY 2), SALPHABRKTMM (QTY 1)
3375 11509
208 1 OR 3 1X H3 SALPHA3-45240L1 [G | B]   3 16.2 SALPHA3-45240L1 [G | B]
208 1 OR 3 3X H1 SALPHA15240L1G     3 16.2 SALPHA15240L1G (QTY 3), SALPHABRKTMM (QTY 2)
4000 13640
240 1 1X H2 SALPHA2-40240L1G  2 16.7 SALPHA2-40240L1G
240 1 2X H1 SALPHA20240L1G     2 16.7 SALPHA20240L1G (QTY 2), SALPHABRKTMM (QTY 1)
277 1 1X H2 SALPHA2-40277G   2 14.4 SALPHA2-40277G
277 1 2X H1 SALPHA20277G         2 14.4 SALPHA20277G (QTY 2), SALPHABRKTMM (QTY 1)
4500 15345
120 1 OR 3 3X H1 SALPHA15120G        3 37.5 SALPHA15120L1G (QTY 3), SALPHABRKTMM (QTY 2)
208 1 OR 3 1X H3 SALPHA3-60240L1 [G | B] 3 21.6 SALPHA3-60240L1G   [G | B]
208 1 2X H2 SALPHA2-30240L1 [G | B] 4 21.6 SALPHA2-30240L1 [G / B] (QTY 2), SALPHABRKTMM(QTY 1)
208 1 OR 3 3X H1 SALPHA20240L1G 3 21.6 SALPHA20240L1G (QTY 3), SALPHA BRKTMM (QTY)
240 1 1X H3 SALPHA3-45240L1 [G | B]   3 18.8 SALPHA3-45240L1 [G | B]
240 1 3X H1 SALPHA15240L1G     3 18.8 SALPHA15240L1G (QTY 3), SALPHABRKTMM (QTY 1)
6000 20460
208 1 2X H2 SALPHA2-40240L1G 4 28.8 SALPHA2-40240L1G (QTY 2), SALPHABRKTMM (QTY 1)
240 1 1X H3 SALPHA3-60240L1 [G | B] 3 25.0 SALPHA3-60240L1 [G | B]
240 1 2X H2 SALPHA2-30240L1 [G | B] 4 25.0 SALPHA2-30240L1 [G | B] (QTY 2), SALPHABRKTMM (QTY 1)
240 1 3X H1 SALPHA20240L1G 3 25.0 SALPHA20240L1G (QTY 3), SALPHABRKTMM (QTY 2)
277 1 OR 3 1X H3 SALPHA3-60277G 3 21.7 SALPHA3-60277G
6750 23018
208 1 OR 3 2X H3 SALPHA3-45240L1 [G | B] 6 32.5 SALPHA3-45240L1 [G | B] (QTY 2), SALPHABRKTMM (QTY 1)
208 1 OR 3 3X H2 SALPHA2-30240L1 [G | B] 6 32.5 SALPHA2-30240L1 [G | B] (QTY 3), SALPHABRKTMM (QTY 2)
8000 27280